[E#ENe] C-01413-1 |

2 W =

NKZ3-B4/D4

88




R TBIF : NKZ3-D4/B4

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
NKZ3-3-2-1 5.5KW 200V 100mm -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g b7 =1
1 801001509109 |7 4415-7" I(5E)x8m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50 (5 F4,52) KR-2%4
801001509239 |17 5415-7"h(55)x10m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50 (i F4,52) KR-28Y
801001509369 |47 5475-7"I(55)x15m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3. 50 (i F4,52) KR-28!
801001509499 |47 94v5-7"I(58)x20m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50 (i F4,52) KR-2%!
* Kk K -7 IR No.7,8,9,15,20,23f¢
801001328139 |17 5475-7" (" 3h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50] (F3/m)
2 801141004179 |Afyh 1|M6 SUS304
3 801010120189 |4-7MYy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC
4 801010121199 |47 MY97° Tk 1|No.1 NBR
5 801095000999 |EF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 ss
F1-02ZEX T DR BRFTINE SENFEVLVET,
6 801070103109 |LE&E 1|KT-558 SPC
7 801070107189 |7597° 1 FC
8 801140035149 | A" I 2 [M6x20 SUS304
9 801008143139 |7Kkt107 -y 1| KR2-8(8* A5y M) CR
10 801140032119 | 7<AH I 1|M6x15 SUS304
11 801011000449 |94l 1| #5,9y7° 3 ss
12 801140081319 |7k I 4|M10x50(21a L) SUS304
13 801142164199 |(FrfER 4|M10 SUS304
14 | 801142128249 |F®mEs 1|M10 SPC
15 801009123109 |&BEE-7° 3[pP-5.5 cu
16 801009123109 |&BEE-7° 3[P-5.5 cu
17 801002129159 | BuIREF1-7° m | PI%EEVAF1-7" (@ 14x1t) (F3/m)
18 801002132119 | BMIREF1-7° m | ShE23F1-7" Ad(917X0.27t) (F3/m)
19 801143124109 |B~/MAU (1310/FRESAT) 1| M4ax6 SWRM
20 801009122199 |BEBHT 1|R-3.5-4 cu
21 801009101129 |5-3th(1EsHrAUAT) 3 | p12x(6.6xp6.6)x25! C3604
22 801140055109 | 7" I 4| M8x25 SUS304
23 801006126149 | A99742)" i ¥JA 1|No.2 FC
24 | 801050367169 |t-47°379h 1 FC
25 801053196119 |{RisE 1| KA314-HLXLOO (B.C)
26 801142124209 |FmES 2(Ma SPC
27 801142160319 |(Fhams 2(Ma SWRH
28 801143016189 |B~/MaAL 2 [Max12 SWRM
29 801068236109 |V ) 1|NKZ3-5.5KWE! SGP+SPC
30 801142128119 |FmES 4|M10 SUS304
31 801121343199 |/Cyiy 4| @9.5xp16x5t NBR
32 801140052179 |7 I 2| M8x16 SUS304
33 801046000059 |17/ 47 1| GSz/NKz/BE! SpcC
34 | 801203017189 |[#'-} 1|28 NBR




R TBIF : NKZ3-D4/B4

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
NKZ3-3-2-1 5.5KW 200V 100mm -
No. BRES ma {E1%% g b7 =1
35 801121151189 [I°y$Y 1| P.C.80x@50 CR
36 801122410119 |0y 1|190x¢3.8 NBR
37 801142197119 |RESR 1| #6305M(50.8x60xW3.5) SK5
38 801052108139 | &S 1|63052zC3
39 801058155139 | U-N #RE7° L-b 1| p78xp180x1.6t A=
40 801055567139 |E#EF 148
41 801147023109 | i+~ 1| 7x7x32L(HmMm) SUS420
42 801056495129 |EEF 13
43 801122156169 |OU»* 1| G-250(249.3x¢5.7) NBR
44 801065158189 | PIMN - 1| NKZ2-5.5KWEH Ss
45 801122156169 |0UY)" 1| G-250(249.3x¢5.7) NBR
46 801064441189 | t-47b-h 1 FC
47 801122410119 |OUyy® 1|190xp3.8 NBR
48 801143043149 | mA/MAL 3| Mex12 SWRM
49 801062116159 |A“ 7YYy 8% 1| p80Oxp115x3.2t(677%) Ss
50 801052111199 |&Hs 1|6308zzC3
51 801146025199 | Abw7° Yy 1|c40 SK5
52 801140099169 | <A I 4|M12x40 SUS304
53 801142165109 |($rafER 4|M12 SUS304
54 801060357149  |A“PYYD* 195" v* 1 FC
55 801142164199 |(FrafEd 4|M10 SUS304
56 801140079109 | /<A b 4|M10x40 SUS304
57 801121247129 |/°yy 1| p12.3xp18x2t 1 Yy-b
58 801035113189 |sEmy° 57" 1| M12x14(<AoT) SUS304
59 801025194389 | Ah=fhy—h 1|H-308 sIC
60 801143070239 |RA/MAL 2 [ M5x6(x19F5°Uy7°) SWRM
61 801030142119 | W75~ 1| H-30(A)(T)H 1R
62 801143070109 |~/AL 3[Msx6 SWRM
63 801030151139 | y-IAky° 1| H-30(A)(T)F spcc
64 801122330169 |OUyy* 1|155xp3.8 NBR
65 801029189169 | HM-5u0° 1| NKZ2-5.5KWH FC
66 801142164199 | (F1amEs: 4|M10 SUS304
67 801140076179 | <A Ik 4|M10x30 SUS304
68 801122299129 |OUyy* 1|260xp3.8 NBR
69 801140076179 | A" bk 4|M10x30 SUS304
70 801032126289 | #-xhy7° Uy 1| 100mm(KRSEL, 2z) FC
71 801121141159 | I°y$y 1| KRB-3"/4"8 NBR
72 801020533129 | #°y7° 4~y 1| NKZ2-D4/B4R FC
73 801026109139 |4y 1|TC-355511 NBR
74 801071127469  |##a)-7" 1| KRS-3.7/5.5KWE SUS403




R TBIF : NKZ3-D4/B4

E¥No. Hh BE a& - EERTEE
NKZ3-3-2-1 5.5KW 200V 100mm -
No. BRES it {E1%% g b7 =1
75 801040109209 | INREEEEEmES ©27.5x(52x0.3t SUS304
76 801021538369 | JMREE(D4FE) 1|Nkz3-D4F FCD
76 801021539379 |IMRBE(B4M) 1|NKZ3-B4F FCD
77 801047106159 | JMRER ULRE - 1|No.5(26) SPC
78 801142170189 |(FhmEsE 1{m24 SUS304
79 801024115169 | E#IR 1|No.1(M24) FCD
80 801120112149  [#933yhN -1° vy ®260x(p314x0.5t e Us-b
81 801022377259 | #533vh\"-(D4FB) 1|KRS-D4F FC
81 801022525179 | #3avhl -(B4FA) 1|NKz3-B4F FC
82 801142129259 |FmEE 3|M12 SPC
83 801140096139 | /<A I 3|M12x25 SUS304
84 801023277149 | Ab~+ 1|NKZ2-D4/B4EY SPC
85 801049148159 | Ab~+FIEEHR 1|NKZ2-2.2KWE SPC
86 801142129259 |FmEH 3|M12 SPC
87 801144153249 | 299N i b 3| M12x142(28.5/15) SUS403
88 801141007109 | Affyh 3|M12 SUS304
<HMMIY tAR>
801030110239 | #MIWyH" 1|H-30/35F8 SPC
801143070109 |RAIMRL 2| M5x6 SWRM
<\°y$I0UYT" tyb>
801173442109 | vy0Uy7 tyb 130 [ (*Em)
31 801121343199 [ UM ik WMC vy 4| 9.5xp16x5t NBR
35 801121151189 |IZA N7 N w4y 1|P.C.80xp50 CR
36 801122410119 | E-47" 379 ME-97L-h0OYY)" 1[190xp3.8 NBR
43 801122156169 | £-57" 37y h/PIMIN -0OUs" 1|G-250(249.3x¢5.7) NBR
45 801122156169 | 79MI-/Br.\v3" ¥ QYY" 1|G-250(249.3x¢5.7) NBR
47 801122410119 | E-47b-b/BrI\9y" »5° OYsy° 1[190x3.8 NBR
57 801121247129  |3H/7° 77" I° vy 1|p12.3xp18x2t e Us-b
64 801122330169 | Br.\yy" ¥ /AN5—-5v0" QYUY 1[155xp3.8 NBR
68 801122299129 | Br.M\93" ¥ /i y7° 5-3u° OUvy* 1|260x¢p3.8 NBR
71 801121141159 | #-xhy7°Uuy I v$y 1|KRB-3"/4"8 NBR
AZhIS-IEEE -t VHVG32 1,000ml
<PHREIRETE>
801183010169 |IiREkR=TE 1|AB No.5 1"1/2" FC




